
GIOVANISSIME ADAMO-RUSSO FANTASIA-MASELLA

corpo libero STRAZZULLO-PONZI CELLETTI-POLDORI

MASONI-SCRIVANO BERTOLINI-BACCI

TENAGLIA-BENTON MARINO-D'AMONE

ALLIEVE SANTINI-VERTECHI LOMBARDO-PALMA

corpo libero ORO-MASCIA ADAMO-RUSSO

IEGRE-CAPRUZZI GRILLO-TAMBURINI

DI CORI-DI VEROLI FILOSA-PALLADINO

MONTI-CAVICCHIA LORETELLI-GENTILI

NOTARFRANCESCO-CARBONE COIANTE-LUCIANI

PERIA-VOLPE DI PRINZIO-COMEGNA

NATALI-FUSI

GIOVANISSIME MARINO-D'AMONE TENAGLIA-BENTON

palla DMINICI-BACCI MASONI-SCRIVANO

CELLETTI-POLIDORI STRAZZULLO-PONZI

FANTASIA-MASELLA GREGI-DI NIZZO

ALLIEVE NATALI-FUSI DI PRINZIO-COMEGNA

fune PERIA-VOLPE COIANTE-LUCIANI

NOTARFRANCESCO-CARBONE LORETELLI-GENTILI

MONTI-CAVICCHIA FILOSA-PALLADINO

DI CORI-DI VEROLI GRILLO-TAMBURINI

IEGRE-CAPRUZZI MARIOTTI-CASTELLANI

ORO-MASCIA LOMBARDO-PALMA

SANTINI-VERTECHI 

CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE SERIE B DI GINNASTICA RITMICA
Spoleto (PG), 13-14 aprile 2012

ESERCIZI A COPPIE

Ore 8.30: Sfilata di tutte le categorie e Società. A seguire inizio gara
Venerdì 13 aprile 2012



JUNIOR SERACCHIANI-PICCHIERI COLAIACOMO-TUMMOLO

cerchio SCOTINI-CAMILLI CICCIORICCIO-PERILLI

FABIANI-MARZI DI MATTEO-DI MATTEO

SEBASTI-VERZILLI SIMMI-VANNINI

DE MARCO-SUPINO SIMONI-SIMONI

PACIELLO-PIERRI

MASTER MESCHINO-RUGGERI VARI-BELCORE

cerchio MILITO-APICELLA

JUNIOR PACIELLO-PIERRI SIMONI-SIMONI

nastro DE MARCO-SUPINO SIMMI-VANNINI

SEBASTI-VERZILLI BONAVERI-ZUPPOLO

FABIANI-MARZI CICCIORICCIO-PERILLI

SCOTINI-CAMILLI COLAIACOMO-MANCIOCCO

CARUSO-COLANTONI

MASTER MILITO-APICELLA VARI-MENTUCCIA

clavette MESCHINO-RUGGERI



ALLIEVE BERNARDINI CLAUDIA DANIELE ALESSANDRA

fune DI CRISTOFORO SARA GAMBUZZI GIULIA

POLIMANTI CHIARA ROSELLA ELISA

VALLE ALESSANDRA CONFORTI ELISA

FANFARILLO CHIARA MORETTI LAURA

PASQUINI ALICE TALAMO GIADA

MANILI NATASHA FABBRI SARA

MARZOLO FEDERICA ANGELELLI LAURA

MINUZ LARA CHARLES ASIA

GUISU FEDERICA PAPPALARDO ALICE

CANELLA CAROLA LORETELLI ALICE

GENOVESE FLAVIA FORTUNATO ANNA

GARUTI FABIANA GAMBINI MARTINA

GIZZI GIULIA GUISU CAMILLA

LA MAGNA ALESSIA EUGENIO CAMILLE

CONFORTI LISA

JUNIOR DELLA RIVA MARTINA ROSSI ROSA

nastro IMPERIALE CLARA ALBERTI ELENA 

SUPERCHI SOFIA FILOSA GIADA

SANGUIN ELEONORA GRECO ROBERTA

BERVARO ELEONORA CIVERRA ARIANNA

TUCCERI LUDOVICA GALDERISI MARIANNA

PICCIONI ALESSIA GENTILE MARILENA

MOLINARI ELISA DAVELLI CLAUDIA

ROSSI STEFANIA GHELLI JESSICA

NANNIPIERI CATERINA LOMBARDI SHANTY

D'AGUANNO GIULIA COCOROCCHIO SILVIA

BERARDINELLO ALISON BASELICE CLAUDIA

TANZARELLA MANUELA CORINA EMILIA

POLI CHIARA IZZO MANUELA

FRANCHI CECILIA

CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE SERIE B DI GINNASTICA RITMICA
Spoleto (PG), 13-14 aprile 2012

ESERCIZI INDIVIDUALI

Venerdì 13 aprile 2012
Ore 15.00 Inizio Gara



GIOVANISSIME CIFRI BEATRICE ZIRONE GIULIA

palla SAPERE ANNACHIARA HRISTOVA SARA

ESPOSITO NADIA DI GREGORIO GIULIA

FRATTA SOFIA SANTARELLI GEMMA

AZIONETT GIULIA SARROCCO IRENE

NAPOLETANO VITTORIA LOMBARDI VALERIA

CAMPIGLI EMMA SOLVER CHIARA

DE ANGELIS SARA MONNI ALESSIA

PICCOLO GIORGIA DI PAOLOANTONIO GAIA

FARINA GIORGIA RAMONDO SARA

MARIGNOLI ELISA CARINCI ELENA

MASTER PAPPALARDO TINA CODELLA FRANCESCA

clavette PANDOLFI GIOVANNA LATTANZI FRANCESCA

DONADIO ANGELA



ALLIEVE CONFORTI LISA EUGENIO CAMILLE

corpo libero LA MAGNA ALESSIA GUISU CAMILLA

GIZZI GIULIA GAMBINI MARTINA

GARUTI FABIANA FORTUNATO ANNA

GENOVESE FLAVIA LORETELLI ALICE

CANELLA CAROLA PAPPALARDO ALICE

GUISU FEDERICA CHARLES ASIA

MINUZ LARA ANGELELLI LAURA

MARZOLO FEDERICA FABBRI SARA

MANILI NATASHA TALAMO GIADA

PASQUINI ALICE MORETTI LAURA

FANFARILLO CHIARA CONFORTI ELISA

VALLE ALESSANDRA ROSELLA ELISA

POLIMANTI CHIARA GAMBUZZI GIULIA

DI CRISTOFORO SARA DANIELE ALESSANDRA

BERNARDINI CLAUDIA

JUNIOR FRANCHI CECILIA IZZO MANUELA

cerchio POLI CHIARA CORINA EMILIA

TANZARELLA MANUELA BASELICE CLAUDIA

BERARDINELLO ALISON COCOROCCHIO SILVIA

D'AGUANNO GIULIA LOMBARDI SHANTY

NANNIPIERI CATERINA GHELLI JESSICA

ROSSI STEFANIA DAVELLI CLAUDIA

MOLINARI ELISA GENTILE MARILENA

PICCIONI ALESSIA GALDERISI MARIANNA

TUCCERI LUDOVICA CIVERRA ARIANNA

BERVARO ELEONORA GRECO ROBERTA

SANGUIN ELEONORA FILOSA GIADA

SUPERCHI SOFIA ALBERTI ELENA 

IMPERIALE CLARA ROSSI ROSA

DELLA RIVA MARTINA

CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE SERIE B DI GINNASTICA RITMICA
Spoleto (PG), 13-14 aprile 2012

ESERCIZI INDIVIDUALI

Sabato 14 aprile 2012
Ore 8.30 Inizio Gara



GIOVANISSIME CARINCI ELENA MARIGNOLI ELISA

corpo libero RAMONDO SARA FARINA GIORGIA

DI PAOLOANTONIO GAIA PICCOLO GIORGIA

MONNI ALESSIA DE ANGELIS SARA

SOLVER CHIARA CAMPIGLI EMMA 

LOMBARDI VALERIA NAPOLETANO VITTORIA

SARROCCO IRENE AZIONETT GIULIA

SANTARELLI GEMMA FRATTA SOFIA

DI GREGORIO GIULIA ESPOSITO NADIA

HRISTOVA SARA SAPERE ANNACHIARA

ZIRONE GIULIA CIFRI BEATRICE

MASTER DONADIO ANGELA LATTANZI FRANCESCA

cerchio PANDOLFI GIOVANNA CODELLA FRANCESCA

PAPPALARDO TINA


